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Results from CMA's 2000 Physician Resource Questionnaire

Nature of Call Responsibilities

Proportion of physicians who provide specific call responsibilities

Overall | Female | Male <35 |35-44 | 45-54 | 55-64 65+ GP/FP | Med Spec | Surg Spec | Rural | Urban
Number of
respondents 2124 682 1442 195 730 690 387 122 1051 735 338 198 1926
Carrying Yes 84.7% | 81.5% | 86.3% | 85.6% | 86.8% | 84.6% | 84.5% | 72.1% | 82.9% 86.8% 86.1% 80.3% | 85.2%
phone or No 6.0% 8.1% 5.0% 8.7% 5.6% 6.7% 4.9% 3.3% 6.3% 5.9% 5.3% 9.1% 5.7%
pager No response| 9.3% | 10.4% | 8.7% 5.6% 7.5% 8.7% | 10.6% | 24.6% | 10.8% 7.3% 8.6% 10.6% | 9.1%
100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
On-site, Yes 345% | 36.7% | 33.5% | 45.1% | 36.6% | 35.1% | 27.4% | 24.6% | 34.3% 40.4% 22.2% 47.0% | 33.2%
on-call duty |No 56.2% | 52.9% | 57.8% | 49.2% | 55.9% | 56.2% | 62.0% | 50.8% | 54.8% 52.2% 69.2% 42.4% | 57.6%
No response| 9.3% | 10.4% | 8.7% 5.6% 7.5% 8.7% | 10.6% | 24.6% | 10.8% 7.3% 8.6% 10.6% | 9.1%
100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
Other Yes 3.7% 4.1% 3.5% 3.1% 4.1% 3.0% 4.7% 2.5% 4.0% 3.9% 2.1% 4.5% 3.6%
No 87.1% | 85.5% | 87.8% | 91.3% | 88.4% | 88.3% | 84.8% | 73.0% | 85.2% 88.7% 89.3% 84.8% | 87.3%
No response| 9.3% | 10.4% | 8.7% 5.6% 7.5% 8.7% | 10.6% | 24.6% | 10.8% 7.3% 8.6% 10.6% | 9.1%
100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%

Note: includes only those respondents who take call

CallType




